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RELEASE IN PART
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From: "Valmoro, Lona J' <ValmoroLJ@state.gov>

Sent; 811412011 1:44:37 AM +00:00

To: H <HDR22@clintonemail.com>

cC: "Abedin, Huma" <AbedinH@state.gov>;, Huma Abedin <Huma@clintonemail com>
Subject: Schedule

MS - please find below a final draft of Monday. Thank you!

PREVRON  Chappaqua, NY

5:50 am DEPART Private Residence

Enroute LaGuardia Airport

[drive ime: 50 minutes]

6:40 am ARRIVE LaGuardia Airport
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7:00 am

8:06 am

8:15am

8:30 am

8:35am

8:40 am

8:45 am

9:15 am
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DEPART LaGuardia Airport via US Airways Shuttle #2163
En route Washington National Airport

[flight time: 1 hour, 6 minutes]

ARRIVE Washington National Airport

DEPART Washington National Airport
Enroute State Department

[drive ime: 15 minutes]

ARRIVE State Department

PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING

Secretary's Office

DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING

Secretary's Conference Room

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2016-07895 Doc No. C06134149 Date: 01/31/2017



UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2016-07895 Doc No. C06134149 Date: 01/31/2017

915am MONDAY MEETING w/ASSISTANT SECRETARIES

10:00 am Principals Conference Room 7516

10.00am  MEETING ON THE FY 2013 BUDGET

12:00 pm Secretary’s Conference Room

1200pm  OFFICE TIME

1:30 pm Secretary’s Office

1:30 pm PREP CALL w/DEFENSE SECRETARY PANETTA FOR NDU EVENT
2:00 pm Secretary's Office

Contact: Lisa Hamar, DOD Office

2:00 pm MEETING wiRORY STEWART
3:00 pm Secretary's Outer Office
Contact: Thd

Staff: Jake
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3.00 pm PRIVATE MEETING -BOB B

4:00 pm Secretary’s Outer Office

4:30 pm MEETING w/STAFF - KURT CAMPBELL (he cannot do Tuesd ay due to travel)

5:30pm Secretary’s Outer Office

5:30pm OFFICE TIME

6:00 pm Secretary’s Office

6:00 pm DEPART State Department

Enroute Private Residence

[drive ime: 10 minutes]

6:10 pm ARRIVE Private Residence

HRC RON  Washington, DC

WJCRON  Chappaqua, NY
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Weather.
Chappaqua, NY: Rain, 77/67.

Washington, DC: Thundershowers, 82/71.

Lona Valmoro
Special Assistant to the Secretary of State

(202) 647-9071 (direct)

........................................ B
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