RELEASE IN PART B7(E),B6

From: "Valmoro, Lona J" <ValmoroLJ@state.gov>

Sent: 8/14/2011 1:44:37 AM +00:00

To: H < HDR22@clintonemail.com>

CC: "Abedin, Huma" <AbedinH@state.gov>; Huma Abedin <Huma@clintonemail.com>

Subject: Schedule

MS - please find below a final draft of Monday. Thank you!

PREV RON Chappaqua, NY

5:50 am **DEPART** Private Residence

En route LaGuardia Airport

[drive time: 50 minutes]

6:40 am ARRIVE LaGuardia Airport

7:00 am	DEPART LaGuardia Airport via US Airways Shuttle #2163			
	En route Washington National Airport			
	[flight time: 1 hour, 6 minutes]			
8:06 am	ARRIVE Washington National Airport			
8:15 am	DEPART Washington National Airport			
	En route State Department			
	[drive time: 15 minutes]			
8:30 am	ARRIVE State Department			
8:35 am	PRESIDENTIAL DAILY BRIEFING			
8:40 am	Secretary's Office			
8:45 am	DAILY SENIOR STAFF MEETING			
9:15 am	Secretary's Conference Room			

9:15 am	MONDAY MEETING WASSISTANT SECRETARIES
10:00 am	Principals Conference Room 7516
10:00 am	MEETING ON THE FY 2013 BUDGET
12:00 pm	Secretary's Conference Room
12:00 pm	OFFICE TIME
1:30 pm	Secretary's Office
1:30 pm	PREP CALL w/DEFENSE SECRETARY PANETTA FOR NDU EVENT
2:00 pm	Secretary's Office
	Contact: Lisa Hamar, DOD Office
2:00 pm	MEETING w/RORY STEWART
3:00 pm	Secretary's Outer Office
	Contact: Tbd
	Staff: Jake

3:00 pm	PRIVATE MEETING - BOB B
4:00 pm	Secretary's Outer Office
4:30 pm	MEETING w/STAFF – KURT CAMPBELL (he cannot do Tuesday due to travel)
5:30pm	Secretary's Outer Office
5:30pm	OFFICE TIME
6:00 pm	Secretary's Office
6:00 pm	DEPART State Department
	En route Private Residence
	[drive time: 10 minutes]
6:10 pm	ARRIVE Private Residence
HRC RON	Washington, DC
WJC RON	Chappaqua, NY

Weather:		
Chappaqua, NY: Rain, 77/67.		
Washington, DC: Thundershowers, 82/71.		
Lona Valmoro		
Special Assistant to the Secretary of State		
(202) 647-9071 (direct)		
Message Headers:		B6 B7(E)
		()

	B6
	B7(E)
From: "Valmoro, Lona J" <valmorolj@state.gov></valmorolj@state.gov>	
To: H <hdr22@clintonemail.com></hdr22@clintonemail.com>	
CC: "Abedin, Huma" <abedinh@state.gov>, <huma@clinton email.com=""></huma@clinton></abedinh@state.gov>	

PR_RIM_PAGER_TX_FLAG: true

PR_RIM_MSG_REF_ID: -1144682086

PR_RIM_MSG_FOLDER_ID: -3
PR_RIM_DELETED_BY_DEVICE: true
PR_RIM_MSG_ON_DEVICE_3_6: true
PR_RIM_MSG_STATUS: 1

UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of	State	Case No.	F-2016-07895	Doc No.	. C06134149	Date: 01/31/2	:017
---------------------------------	-------	----------	--------------	---------	-------------	---------------	------

		 B6
PR_RIM_INTERNET_MESSAGE_ID:		 B7(E)